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For information concerning Condition of Sales, Warranty, Fabric, 
Finishes, etc., please download the Conditions of Sales.pdf on the

Davis web site: www.davisfurniture.com
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SPECIFICATIONS MEZ Table Series
Designed by Wolfgang C.R. Mezger

FEATURES
Bases 

Column and four-leg base - available in plated chrome and powder coat fi nishes.
Double column base - available in plated chrome and powder coat fi nishes.  

Glides 
 Adjustable glides are standard 

Special Top Sizes
 Special top sizes may be ordered, contact factory with request

Tops
 MDF core with veneer,  FENIX™ or laminate top surface
 Custom sizes may be specifi ed - contact factory for more information
 Standard Laminate Tops: 
  Solid Color laminates - all have matching ABS edge bands.
  Wood Grain laminates - Natural Ash, Finnish Oak, Formal Walnut have matching ABS edge bands. All other wood grain laminates will be a self edge
 All FENIX™ tops are edge banded with a matching ABS edge band
 Acrylic tops are solid 10mm thick. Offered in white only.

Wire Management
 Vertical Wire Management -  attaches magnetically to inside of column. Finished to match base. MZ-WireM - $        List. Must specify at time of  
 order. 

Edge Detail

209

Veneer Top

Veneer Edge

MDF, Clear Lacquer

FENIX™ Top

ABS Edge Band, matches top

Painted, to match top

Laminate Top

Self Edge or ABS Edge Band - see above

MDF, Clear Lacquer 

Acrylic Top

Painted, to match top

10mm Acrylic



Round Top Squircle TopSquare Top
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IMAGES       MEZ Table Series

Double Column Base
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VENEER FINISHES       MEZ Table Series

Ash Veneer

Oak Veneer

Walnut Veneer

Toasted AshVanilla Ash Natural Ash Sand Ash

Harvest OakAlabaster 
White Oak

Light Oak Golden Oak Slate Oak Mineral Grey 
Oak

Dark Oak

Mocha WalnutClear Walnut Light Grey
Walnut

Classic Walnut Midnight
 Walnut
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FENIX™ / STANDARD LAMINATES      MEZ Table Series

FENIX™ Innovative Materials

Standard Laminates

Mouse
928-58

Brite White
459-58

Classic White
9244-58

Folkstone
927-58

Storm
912-58

Platinum
902-58

Citadel
1097-58

Grigio Antrim Grigio Bromo Beige ArizonaGrigio Efeso Grigio Londra Blu Fes Verde ComodoroBianco Kos

Nero Ingo

Black
909-58

Solids

Silver Riftwood
6413-26

White Ash
8841-26

Buff Elm
5793-26

Ashwood Beige
5785-26

Natural Ash
8843-26

Finnish Oak
118-26

Formal Walnut
5782-26

Nut Brown Cherry
5790-26

Woodgrains

Graphite Elm
5796-26
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POWDER COATS       MEZ Table Series

-41 Grigio 
Antrim

-42 Grigio 
Bromo

-05 Matte Black-04 Steel

-43 Beige 
Arizona

-40 Grigio 
Efeso

-01 Matte White

-22 Anthracite -25 Bronze

-02 Light Grey

-20 Matte Silver

-44 Grigio 
Londra

-03 Mid Grey

-23 Champagne-21 Light
Anthracite

-24 Light
Bronze

Powder Coats

Pearl Powder Coats 

Fenix Powder Coats - color matched to FENIX™

-45 Blu Fes  -46 Verde 
Comodoro

Color Trend Powder Coats

-61 Light Tan -62 Sand -64 Fog-60 Stone -65 Teal-63 Ice -66 Mustard

-68 Moss -69 Dark 
Green

-70 Rosa-67 Light 
Sage

-71 Terracotta -72 Burgundy

Neutral Powder Coats



29” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-3030-R   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-3030-R-OA
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    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 
   
MZ-3030-R 30” Round Top Overall Diameter  30 29   49 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 
                                           

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic
                 

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-3030-S 30” Square Top Overall 30 30 29   54 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”    
                                                           List Price             

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic
              

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-3030-E 30” Squircle Top Overall 30 30 29   54 lbs.

    

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”        

                                                     List Price             

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo

   Grigio Efeso   
               

2080 2080 2080 2054

2080 2080 2080 2054

2080 2080 2080 2054

2200

2200

2200

2292

2292

2292



29” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-2430-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-2430-RC-OA
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    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2430-RC 30” x 24” Rectangle Top Overall 30 24 29   49 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  
    

                                             

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

   inches    Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2430-RR 30” x 24” Rounded Rec.Top Overall 30 24 29   49 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 
    

                                           

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo

   Grigio Efeso   
          

2026 2026 2026 2048

2026 2026 2026 2048

2164

2164

2201

2201



    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 
   
MZ-1036-R 36" Round Top Overall Diameter  36 29   65 lbs. 

    

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16"  / Column is 2 1/4" dia.  / Base is 33 1/2" dia.    

 List Price             

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1036-S 36" Square Top   Overall  36 36  29  73 lbs.

     Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia.  / Base is 33 1/2” dia.  
            

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1036-E 36" Squircle Top Overall 36 36  29  73 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia.  / Base is 33 1/2” dia.      
                        

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo

   Grigio Efeso      

29” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number MZ-1036-R + wood suffi x -AA  = MZ-1036-R-AA

2242 2242 2242 1842
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2242 2242 2242 1842

2242 2242 2242 1842

2039

2039

2039

2341

2341

2341



29” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number MZ-1042-R + wood suffi x -AA  = MZ-1042-R-AA

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 

MZ-1042-R 42" Round Top Overall Diameter  42 29   75 lbs.
    

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 39 3/8” dia.

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 

MZ-1042-S 42" Square Top   Overall  42 42  29  85 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  / Column is 2 1/4” dia.  / Base is 39 3/8” dia.   

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 

MZ-1042-E 42" Squircle Top Overall 42  42  29  85 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  / Column is 2 1/4” dia.  / Base is 39 3/8” dia.

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash

14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
 Grigio Efeso

2459 2459 2459 2004
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2459 2459 2459 2004

2459 2459 2459 2004

2269

2269

2269

2715

2715

2715



29” HIGH TABLES MEZ Tables Series
Example:  item number MZ-1048-R + wood suffi x -OA  = MZ-1048-R-OA

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 

MZ-1048-R 48" Round Top Overall Diameter  48 29   96 lbs.
    

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia.  / Base is 39 3/8” dia.

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 

MZ-1048-S 48" Square Top   Overall  48 48  29  109 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 39 3/8” dia.

         

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 

MZ-1048-E 48" Squircle Top Overall 48 48  29  109 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 39 3/8” dia.
         

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash

14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso   

2769 2769 2769 2256
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2769 2769 2769 2256

2596

2596
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2972

2972
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    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 
   
MZ-1236-R 36" Round Top Overall Diameter  36 36   67 lbs. 

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia.
    
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

         
    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1236-S 36" Square Top   Overall  36 36  36  75 lbs.

     Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia. 

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1236-E 36" Squircle Top Overall 36 36  36  75 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia.
    
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

   

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso      

36” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number MZ-1236-R + wood suffi x -OA  = MZ-1236-R-OA

2242 2242 2242 1842
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2242 2242 2242 1842

2242 2242 2242 1842

2039

2039

2039

2341

2341

2341



36” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
                                                  Example:  item number MZ-1242-R + wood suffi x -OA  = MZ-1242-R-OA

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 

MZ-1242-R 42" Round Top Overall Diameter  42 36   77 lbs. 
    

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia.  / Base is 39 3/8” dia.
         

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 

MZ-1242-S 42" Square Top   Overall  42 42  36  87 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 39 3/8” dia.
         

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 

MZ-1242-E 42" Squircle Top Overall 42  42  36  87 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” (3 cm) / Column is 2 1/4” dia. (5.7 cm) / Base is 39 3/8” dia.  (100 cm)   
         

List Price
  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash

14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso         

2459 2459 2459 2004
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2459 2459 2459 2004

2459 2459 2459 2004

2269

2269

2269

2715

2715

2715



36” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
                                                Example:  item number MZ-1248-R + wood suffi x -AA  = MZ-1248-R-AA

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 
   
MZ-1248-R 48" Round Top Overall Diameter  48 36   98 lbs. 

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 39 3/8” dia.
    
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1248-S 48" Square Top   Overall  48 48  36  111 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 39 3/8” dia.
    
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1248-E 48" Squircle Top Overall 48 48  36  111 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 39 3/8” dia.
                                       

                                                        List Price             

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso         

2769 2769 2769 2256

14

2769 2769 2769 2256

2769 2769 2769 2256

2596

2596

2596

2972

2972

2972



    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 
   
MZ-1130-R 30” Round Bar Top Outside  30  42  60 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia.
                                       

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1130-S 30" Square Bar Top Overall 30  30 42  65 lbs.

  
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia.

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1130-E 30" Squircle Bar Top Outside 30 30  42  65 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia.  
                                       

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso         

42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number MZ-1130-R + wood suffi x -WW  = MZ-1130-R-WW

2098 2098 2098 1747
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2098 2098 2098 1747

2098 2098 2098 1747

1891

1891

1891

2201

2201

2201



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number MZ-1136-R + wood suffi x -OA  = MZ-1136-R-OA

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 
   
MZ-1136-R 36” Round Bar Top Outside  36  42  68 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia.
                                        

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1136-S 36" Square Bar Top Overall 36  36 42  76 lbs.

  
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia.
                                        

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

  
  inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1136-E 36" Squircle Bar Top Outside 36 36  42  76 lbs.

  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” / Column is 2 1/4” dia. / Base is 33 1/2” dia.
                                         

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso    

2242 2242 2242 1842
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2242 2242 2242 1842

2242 2242 2242 1842

2039

2039

2039
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2341

2341



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-1142-R   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-1142-R-OA

17

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions  dia h  Weight 
   
MZ-1142-R 42” Round Top Overall Diameter  42 42   87 lbs. 

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 
        

                                                        List Price             

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1142-S 42” Square Top Overall 42 42 42   97 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

                                      

                                                     List Price             

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

  
    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1142-E 42” Squircle Top Overall 42 42 42   97 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

                                    

                                                     List Price             

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso    

2551 2551 2551 2351

2551 2551 2551 2351

2551 2551 2551 2351

2617

2617

2617

2715

2715

2715



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-1148-R   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-1148-R-OA

18

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1148-R 48” Round Top Overall Diameter  48 42   99 lbs. 

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 
                                       

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1148-S 48” Square Top Overall 48 48 42   112 lbs. 

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  
    

                                          

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-1148-E 48” Squircle Top Overall 48 48 42   112 lbs. 

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 
    
                                           

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso     

2727 2727 2727 2408

2727 2727 2727 2408

2727 2727 2727 2408

2749

2749

2749

2972

2972

2972



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-6024-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-6024-RC-OA

19

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-6024-RC 60” x 24” Rectangle Top Overall  60 24 42   96 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

  
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-7224-RC 72” x 24” Rectangle Top Overall 72 24 42   105 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso       

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $        - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
  

HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $       - 3.5 meter for hardwire
Wire Management:

MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $   

3228 3228 3228 3076

3364 3364 3364 3138

3301

3403

1216

209

3451

3610

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-9624-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-9624-RC-OA

20

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-9624-RC 96” x 24” Rectangle Top Overall 96 24 42   122 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

  
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2024-RC 120” x 24” Rectangle Top Overall 120 24 42   140 lbs.

    
 Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

                                      

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso       

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $          - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $       - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $       - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

3682 3682 3682 3323

4141 4141 4141 3542

3674

3976

1216

209

3927

4418

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-6030-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-6030-RC-OA

21

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-6030-RC 60” x 30” Rectangle Top Overall  60 30 42   128 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-7230-RC 72” x 30” Rectangle Top Overall 72 30 42   138 lbs.

    
      Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso       

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $        - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

3652 3652 3652 3425

3805 3805 3805 3490

3698

3814

1216

209

3838

4041

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-9630-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-9630-RC-OA

22

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-9630-RC 96” x 30” Rectangle Top Overall 96 30 42   160 lbs.

   
    Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

     

      
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2030-RC 120” x 30” Rectangle Top Overall 120 30 42   182 lbs.

    
      Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

     

    
                                   

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $       - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $  

4202 4202 4202 3704

4702 4702 4702 3919

4131

4445

1216

209

4445

5023

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-6036-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-6036-RC-OA

23

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-6036-RC 60” x 36” Rectangle Top Overall  60 36 42   139 lbs.

      
      Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

     
    

                                  

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-7236-RC 72” x 36” Rectangle Top Overall 72 36 42   152 lbs.

   
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”     

     
                          

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $        - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $       - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $  

3820 3820 3820 3634

3981 3981 3981 3699

3957

4081

1216

209

4045

4218

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-9636-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-9636-RC-OA

24

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-9636-RC 96” x 36” Rectangle Top Overall 96 36 42   178 lbs.

    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

     
   

                              
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2036-RC 120” x 36” Rectangle Top Overall 120 36 42   204 lbs.

    
      Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

     
   

             
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $       - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $  

4422 4422 4422 3929

5006 5006 5006 4191

4432

4814

1216

209

4504

5129

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-6042-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-6042-RC-OA

25

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-6042-RC 60” x 42” Rectangle Top Overall  60 42 42   149 lbs.

    
        Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

     
                                     

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-7242-RC 72” x 42” Rectangle Top Overall 72 42 42   164 lbs.

    
         Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

                           

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $        - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $  

3926 3926 3926 3663

4251 4251 4251 3861

4031

4299

1216

209

4396

4657

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-9642-RC   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-9642-RC-OA

26

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-9642-RC 96” x 42” Rectangle Top Overall 96 42 42   194 lbs.

    
        Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

     

                              

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2042-RC 120” x 42” Rectangle Top Overall 120 42 42   223 lbs.

    
       Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

     
  

        
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $        - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $       - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

4725 4725 4725 4111

5398 5398 5398 4398

4691

5118

1216

209

4952

5573

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-6024-RR   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-6024-RR-OA

27

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-6024-RR 60” x 24” Rounded Overall  60 24 42   96 lbs.
  Rectangle Top    

         Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

     
   

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-7224-RR 72” x 24” Rounded Overall 72 24 42   105 lbs.

Rectangle Top    
        Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

     

      

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $       - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

3228 3228 3228 3076

3364 3364 3364 3138

3301

3403

1216

209

3451

3610

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-9624-RR   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-9624-RR-OA

28

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-9624-RR 96” x 24” Rounded Overall 96 24 42   122 lbs.
 Rectangle Top     

         Top Thickness is 1 3/16” (3 cm) 

     
  

                        

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2024-RR 120” x 24” Rounded Overall 120 24 42   140 lbs.
 Rectangle Top     

         Top Thickness is 1 3/16” (3 cm) 

     
   

      

                                  
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $       - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

3682 3682 3682 3323

4141 4141 4141 3542

3674

3976

1216

209

3927

4418

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-6030-RR   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-6030-RR-OA

29

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-6030-RR 60” x 30” Rounded Overall  60 30 42   128 lbs.
  Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

  

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

             

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-7230-RR 72” x 30” Rounded Overall 72 30 42   138 lbs.

Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo

   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $       - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

3652 3652 3652 3425

3805 3805 3805 3490

3698

3814

1216

209

3838

4041

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-9630-RR   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-9630-RR-OA

30

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-9630-RR 96” x 30” Rounded Overall 96 30 42   160 lbs.

Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

     

       

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2030-RR 120” x 30” Rounded Overall 120 30 42   182 lbs.

Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

     

      

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $       - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

4202 4202 4202 3704

4702 4702 4702 3919

4131

4445

1216

209

4445

5023

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-6036-RR   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-6036-RR-OA

31

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-6036-RR 60” x 36” Rounded Overall  60 36 42   139 lbs.
  Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-7236-RR 72” x 36” Rounded Overall 72 36 42   152 lbs.
 Rectangle Top     
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $        - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

3820 3820 3820 3634

3981 3981 3981 3699

3957

4081

1216

209

4045

4218

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-9636-RR   +  wood suffi x  -OA   =  MZ-9636-RR-OA

32

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-9636-RR 96” x 36” Rounded Overall 96 36 42   178 lbs.

Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2036-RR 120” x 36” Rounded Overall 120 36 42   204 lbs.

Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

        
                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $        - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $       - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $

5006 5006 5006 41914814

4422 4422 4422 39294432

1216

209

4504

5129

139
91



42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-6042-RR   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-6042-RR-OA

33

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-6042-RR 60” x 42” Rounded Overall  60 42 42   149 lbs.
  Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”  

                                                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-7242-RR 72” x 42” Rounded Overall 72 42 42   164 lbs.

Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $         - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $        - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $       - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $  
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42” HIGH TABLES MEZ Table Series
Example:  item number  MZ-9642-RR   +  wood suffi x  -OA  =  MZ-9642-RR-OA
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    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-9642-RR 96” x 42” Rounded Overall 96 42 42   194 lbs.

Rectangle Top      
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16”

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

    inches   Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h  Weight 
   
MZ-2042-RR 120” x 42” Rounded Overall 120 42 42   223 lbs.
  Rectangle Top    
  Top Thickness is 1 3/16” 

  
                                      

                                                     List Price            

  Top    -AA -OA -WW  -FX  -LAM  -AY
  Selection    Ash Oak Walnut  Fenix  Laminate  Acrylic

Required to Specify
Metal Finishes : Chrome, or see powder coat options on page 6.

Table  Finishes : Oak  -OAK 10 Alabaster White Oak Walnut -WAL 20 Clear Walnut  Acrylic  -AY White
     11 Light Oak   21 Light Grey Walnut
     12 Golden Oak   22 Classic Walnut   Ash -ASH 30 Vanilla Ash
     13 Harvest Oak      23 Mocha Walnut     31 Natural Ash
     14 Slate Oak   24 Midnight Walnut     32 Sand Ash
     15 Mineral Grey Oak        33 Toasted Ash
     16 Dark Oak        

Laminate -LAM Solid Color Top  Wood Grain Laminates * ABS Edgeband to match top
   LAM-Brite White *      LAM-White Ash-26 ++ ++ Self edge to match top
   LAM-Classic White *     LAM-Buff Elm-26 ++ 
   LAM-Folkstone *       LAM-Ashwood Beige-26 ++
   LAM-Mouse *       LAM-Silver Riftwood-26 ++
   LAM-Storm *        LAM-Natural Ash-26 *
   LAM-Platinum *       LAM-Finnish Oak-26 *  
   LAM-Citadel *       LAM-Formal Walnut-26 *
   LAM-Black *        LAM-Nut Brown Cherry-26 ++
             LAM-Graphite Elm-26 ++ 

FENIX™ -FX Beige Arizona  Grigio Londra  All Fenix have matching ABS edgebands
 Bianco Kos- matches Matte White Nero Ingo - matches Matte Black
   Blu Fes          Verde Comodoro
 Grigio Antrim 
   Grigio Bromo
   Grigio Efeso

Options (specify only if preferred)

Power Box Options: 
 MZ-90PP - Power Surface Unit — $          - One Power unit placed in the middle of the table.
Infeed Options:

SPI15-4 End Power Cord with plug — $       - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug 
HWI-4 End Power Cord for Hardwire — $      - 3.5 meter for hardwire

Wire Management:
MZ-WireM - Vertical Wire Management — $   

4725 4725 4725 4111

5398 5398 5398 4398

4691

5118

1216

209

4952

5573

139
91



ELECTRICAL MEZ Table Series

      
Item Description    List Price       

MZ-90PP Power Surface Unit    
  with 2 power plugs        
                                       
    Two cord options are available: 
     SPI15-4 - 3.5 meter with 15A power plug - $  
     HWI-4 -  3.5 meter for hardwire - $   

                                         
                                           
                                  
           Dimensions 3/ inches    

          w x d  outside 8 1/2 x 4 1/4      
  Shipping Weight approx.   1.35 lbs.

Item Description    List Price       

MZ-WireM Vertical Wire Management    
   
                               
           Dimensions 3/ inches    

          w x d x h outside 1 5/16 x 2 x 32 1/4     
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